Filters Applied: County:

Stands Activities Report Cliont Class:

District:
Client: Hancock Cty BOE
STR:
Activity:
Year: 2012 Through 2021

Client Name Plan Year STR Activity Group Activity Detail Strata Stand#  Est. Acres Est. Cost

Hancock Cty BOE
2012

16 5S 14W

Site Preparation

Other, Burn, Hand, Combination 1 7 79.00 $1,975.00
Totals 79.00 $1,975.00
16 6S 14W
Site Preparation
Other, Burn, Hand, Combination 1 1 91.00 $2,275.00
Totals 91.00 $2,275.00
Summary for 'PlanYear' = 2012
Totals 170.00 $4,250.00
2013
16 5S 14W
Fire Protection
Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 1 2 131.00 $3,275.00
Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 1 7 79.00 $1,975.00
Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 1 8 140.00 $3,500.00
Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 1 18 54.00 $1,350.00
Other, Burn, Hand, Hazard Mitigation 2 19 17.00 $0.00
Totals 421.00 $10,100.00
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Client Name Plan Year STR Activity Group

16 6S 14W

Fire Protection

Regeneration

Site Preparation

Vegetation Control

2014
16 5S 15W

Fire Protection

Monday, December 03, 2012

Activity Detail

Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction
Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction

Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction

Artificial, Plant, Machine, Slash
Artificial, Plant, Machine, Slash

Artificial, Plant, Machine, Slash

Chemical, Broadcast, Aerial, Combinatio
Chemical, Broadcast, Aerial, Combinatio
Other, Burn, Hand, Debris

Other, Burn, Hand, Combination

Other, Burn, Hand, Combination

Chemical, Broadcast, Aerial, Herbaceous

Totals

Summary for 'PlanYear' =
Totals

Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction
Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction

Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction

Strata Stand# Est. Acres

1 1
1 6
2 3
4 4
4 7
4 10
4 7
4 10
4 4
4 7
4 10
4 4

1 1
1 2
1 4

2013

91.08

208.79

173.00

23.00

29.00

36.81

29.00

36.81

23.00

29.00

36.81

23.00

739.30

1,160.30

135.89

120.73

89.72

Est. Cost

$2,277.00
$5,219.75

$4,325.00

$2,760.00
$3,480.00

$4,417.20

$2,320.00
$2,944.80
$575.00
$725.00

$920.25

$1,840.00

$31,804.00

$41,904.00

$3,397.25
$3,018.25

$2,243.00
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Client Name Plan Year STR

16 8S 15W

19 58 15W

2015

16 5S 14W

16 7S 14W

Monday, December 03, 2012

Activity Group

Harvest

Fire Protection

Harvest

Fire Protection

Activity Detail
Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction
Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction

Totals

Mechanical, 1st Thin, Machine, Slash

Totals

Other, Burn, Hand, Hazard Mitigation
Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction

Totals

Summary for 'PlanYear' = 2014

Totals

Mechanical, Regeneration, Machine, Slas
Mechanical, Regeneration, Machine, Slas
Mechanical, Regeneration, Machine, Slas

Totals

Other, Burn, Hand, Hazard Mitigation
Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction

Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction

Strata Stand# Est. Acres

1

1

6

8

18

19

11

12

91.31

56.46

494.11

334.00

334.00

92.00

14.00

106.00

934.11

140.00

54.00

17.00

211.00

98.00

19.00

11.00

Est. Cost
$2,282.75
$1,411.50

$12,352.75

$11,690.00

$11,690.00

$2,300.00
$350.00
$2,650.00

$26,692.75

$4,900.00
$1,890.00

$595.00
$7,385.00

$2,450.00
$475.00

$275.00
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Client Name Plan Year STR Activity Group Activity Detail Strata Stand# Est. Acres Est. Cost

Totals 128.00 $3,200.00
22 5S 15W
Fire Protection
Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 2 1 80.00 $2,000.00
Harvest
Mechanical, Final, Machine, Misc Pine 3 1 120.00 $4,200.00
Totals 200.00 $6,200.00
Summary for 'PlanYear' = 2015
Totals 539.00 $16,785.00
2016
16 5S 14W
Fire Protection
Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 1 2 131.00 $3,275.00
Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 1 7 79.00 $1,975.00
Regeneration
Artificial, Plant, Hand, Loblolly 1 8 140.00 $11,900.00
Artificial, Plant, Machine, Loblolly 1 18 54.00 $4,590.00
Artificial, Plant, Machine, Loblolly 2 19 17.00 $1,445.00
Site Preparation
Chemical, Broadcast, Aerial, Combinatio 2 19 17.00 $1,445.00
Chemical, Broadcast, Hand, Combinatio 1 8 140.00 $11,200.00
Chemical, Broadcast, Machine, Combina 1 18 54.00 $4,320.00
Other, Burn, Hand, Combination 1 8 140.00 $3,500.00
Other, Burn, Hand, Combination 1 18 54.00 $1,350.00
Other, Burn, Hand, Combination 2 19 17.00 $425.00
Totals 843.00 $45,425.00
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Client Name Plan Year STR Activity Group
16 6S 14W
Fire Protection
16 6S 15W
Harvest
16 7S 14W
Harvest
22 5S 15W
Regeneration

Site Preparation

Monday, December 03, 2012

Activity Detail Strata Stand# Est. Acres

Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 2 3 173.00
Totals 173.00

Mechanical, Thin, Machine, Slash 2 1 153.00
Mechanical, Thin, Machine, Slash 2 2 32.00
Mechanical, Thin, Machine, Slash 2 3 151.00
Mechanical, Thin, Machine, Slash 2 5 52.00
Totals 388.00

Mechanical, 1st Thin, Machine, Loblolly 1 2 98.00
Mechanical, 1st Thin, Machine, Slash 1 11 19.00
Mechanical, 1st Thin, Machine, Slash 1 12 11.00
Totals 128.00

Artificial, Plant, Hand, Longleaf 3 1 120.00
Chemical, Broadcast, Aerial, Combinatio 3 1 120.00
Other, Burn, Hand, Combination 3 1 120.00
Totals 360.00

Summary for 'PlanYear' = 2016
Totals 1,892.00

Est. Cost

$4,325.00

$4,325.00

$5,355.00
$1,120.00
$5,285.00
$1,820.00
$13,580.00

$3,430.00
$665.00
$385.00

$4,480.00

$11,400.00

$9,600.00
$3,000.00
$24,000.00

$91,810.00
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Client Name Plan Year STR

2017
16 5S 15W
16 6S 14W
16 9S 15W
22 5S 15W
2018
16 5S 15W

Monday, December 03, 2012

Activity Group Activity Detail Strata Stand# Est. Acres

Fire Protection

Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 1 1
Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 1 2
Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 1 4
Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 1 6
Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 1 8
Totals
Fire Protection
Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 1 1
Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 1 6
Totals
Harvest
Mechanical, Seed Tree, Machine, Slash 1 3
Totals
Harvest
Mechanical, Thin, Machine, Longleaf 1 1
Totals

Summary for 'PlanYear' = 2017
Totals

135.89
120.73
89.72
91.31
56.46

494.11

91.08
208.79

299.87

344.00

344.00

40.00

40.00

1,177.98

Est. Cost

$3,397.25
$3,018.25
$2,243.00
$2,282.75
$1,411.50

$12,352.75

$2,277.00
$5,219.75

$7,496.75

$12,040.00

$12,040.00

$1,400.00

$1,400.00

$33,289.50
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Client Name Plan Year STR Activity Group

Harvest

16 6S 14W
Harvest

16 6S 15W
Fire Protection

16 7S 14W

Fire Protection

Monday, December 03, 2012

Activity Detail

Mechanical, Final, Machine, Misc Pine
Mechanical, Final, Machine, Misc Pine

Totals

Mechanical, Seed Tree, Machine, Slash

Totals

Other, Burn, Aerial, Fuel Reduction
Other, Burn, Aerial, Fuel Reduction
Other, Burn, Aerial, Fuel Reduction
Other, Burn, Aerial, Fuel Reduction
Other, Burn, Aerial, Fuel Reduction
Other, Burn, Aerial, Fuel Reduction
Other, Burn, Aerial, Fuel Reduction
Other, Burn, Hand, Hazard Mitigation

Totals

Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction
Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction
Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction

Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction

Strata Stand# Est. Acres

1 4
1 8
2 3
1 6
1 7
1 8
1 9
2 1
2 2
2 5
2 3
1 2
1 8
1 11
1 12

90.00

56.00

146.00

173.00

173.00

30.65

24.92

6.40

37.48

153.44

32.26

51.64

151.00

487.79

98.00

88.00

19.00

11.00

Est. Cost

$3,150.00
$1,960.00

$5,110.00

$6,055.00

$6,055.00

$766.25
$623.00
$160.00
$937.00
$3,836.00
$806.50
$1,291.00
$3,775.00
$12,194.75

$2,450.00
$2,200.00
$475.00

$275.00
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Client Name Plan Year STR
16 9S 15W
19 5S 15W
22 5S 15W
2019
16 5S 14W

Monday, December 03, 2012

Activity Group Activity Detail Strata Stand# Est. Acres
Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 2 9 56.00
Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 2 10 42.00
Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 3 1 85.00
Totals 399.00

Regeneration
Artificial, Plant, Machine, Slash 1 3 115.00

Site Preparation
Chemical, Broadcast, Aerial, Combinatio 1 3 115.00
Other, Burn, Hand, Debris 1 ) 115.00
Totals 345.00

Fire Protection
Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 2 6 92.00
Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 2 7 14.00
Totals 106.00

Fire Protection
Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 2 1 80.00
Totals 80.00

Summary for 'PlanYear' = 2018

Totals 1,736.79

Fire Protection
Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 1 2 131.00

Est. Cost
$1,400.00
$1,050.00
$2,125.00

$9,975.00

$9,775.00

$9,200.00
$2,875.00

$21,850.00

$2,300.00
$350.00
$2,650.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$59,834.75

$3,275.00
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Client Name Plan Year STR Activity Group Activity Detail Strata Stand# Est. Acres Est. Cost

Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 1 7 79.00 $1,975.00
Totals 210.00 $5,250.00
16 6S 14W
Fire Protection
Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 2 3 173.00 $4,325.00
Harvest
Mechanical, Final, Machine, Slash 1 1 91.00 $3,185.00
Totals 264.00 $7,510.00
16 8S 15W
Harvest
Mechanical, Thin, Machine, Slash 2 2 173.00 $6,055.00
Mechanical, Thin, Machine, Slash 2 4 51.00 $0.00
Totals 224.00 $6,055.00
16 8S 16W
Harvest
Mechanical, Final, Machine, Loblolly 1 1 101.00 $0.00
Mechanical, Final, Machine, Slash 1 3 122.00 $4,270.00
Mechanical, Final, Machine, Slash 1 4 79.00 $2,765.00
Totals 302.00 $7,035.00
Summary for 'PlanYear' = 2019
Totals 1,000.00 $25,850.00
2020
16 5S 14W
Harvest
Mechanical, Final, Machine, Slash 2 17 10.00 $350.00
Mechanical, Regeneration, Machine, Slas 1 2 131.00 $4,585.00
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Client Name Plan Year STR Activity Group Activity Detail Strata Stand# Est. Acres Est. Cost

Mechanical, Regeneration, Machine, Slas 1 7 79.00 $2,765.00
Totals 220.00 $7,700.00
16 6S 14W
Regeneration
Artificial, Plant, Machine, Loblolly 1 1 91.00 $7,735.00
Site Preparation
Chemical, Broadcast, Aerial, Combinatio 1 1 91.00 $7,280.00
Totals 182.00 $15,015.00
16 8S 16W
Regeneration
Artificial, Plant, Machine, Loblolly 1 1 101.10 $8,088.00
Artificial, Plant, Machine, Loblolly 1 8 121.53 $9,722.40
Artificial, Plant, Machine, Loblolly 1 4 79.00 $6,320.00
Site Preparation
Chemical, Broadcast, Aerial, Combinatio 1 1 101.10 $8,088.00
Chemical, Broadcast, Aerial, Combinatio 1 3 121.53 $9,722.40
Chemical, Broadcast, Aerial, Combinatio 1 4 78.84 $6,307.20
Totals 603.10 $48,248.00
22 5S 15W
Harvest
Mechanical, Final, Machine, Longleaf 2 1 37.00 $925.00
Totals 37.00 $925.00
Summary for 'PlanYear' = 2020
Totals 1,042.10 $71,888.00
2021
16 5S 14W
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Client Name Plan Year STR Activity Group

Regeneration

Site Preparation

Fire Protection

Harvest

Monday, December 03, 2012

Activity Detail

Artificial, Plant, Hand, Loblolly
Artificial, Plant, Machine, Loblolly

Artificial, Plant, Machine, Loblolly

Chemical, Broadcast, Aerial, Combinatio
Chemical, Broadcast, Aerial, Combinatio
Chemical, Broadcast, Aerial, Combinatio
Other, Burn, Hand, Combination
Other, Burn, Hand, Combination

Totals

Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction
Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction
Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction
Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction
Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction

Totals

Mechanical, Final, Machine, Slash
Mechanical, Thin, Machine, Longleaf
Mechanical, Thin, Machine, Slash

Totals

Strata Stand# Est. Acres

1 7
1 2
2 17
1 2
1 7
2 17
1 2
2 17
1 1
1 2
1 4
1 6
1 8
2 5
5 1
5 2

79.00

131.00

10.00

131.00

79.00

10.00

131.00

10.00

581.00

135.89

120.73

89.72

91.31

56.46

494.11

153.00

27.00

26.00

206.00

Est. Cost

$6,715.00
$11,135.00

$850.00

$10,480.00
$6,320.00
$800.00
$3,275.00
$250.00

$39,825.00

$3,397.25
$3,018.25
$2,243.00
$2,282.75
$1,411.50

$12,352.75

$5,355.00
$945.00
$910.00

$7,210.00
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Client Name Plan Year

Grand Totals

Monday, December 03, 2012

STR

Activity Group

Activity Detail Strata Stand# Est. Acres
Summary for 'PlanYear' = 2021
Totals 1,281.11
Summary for Hancock Cty BOE
Totals 10,933.39
10,933.39

Est. Cost
$59,387.75

$431,691.75
$431,691.75
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Stand Activity Schedule for
Hancock Ctv BOE

o Est. Est.
Strata Stand Activity Acre Cost Revenue
1 1 Site Preparation, Other, Burn, Hand, Combination 91 $2,275.00 $0.00
1 7 Site Preparation, Other, Burn, Hand, Combination 79 $1,975.00 $0.00
Yearlv Totals 170 $4.250.00 $0.00

1 1 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 91 $2,277.00 $0.00
1 2 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 131 $3,275.00 $0.00
1 6 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 209 $5,219.75 $0.00
1 7 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 79 $1,975.00 $0.00
1 8 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 140 $3,500.00 $0.00
1 18 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 54 $1,350.00 $0.00
2 3 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 173 $4,325.00 $0.00
2 19 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Hazard Mitigation 17 $0.00 $0.00
4 4 Regeneration, Artificial, Plant, Machine, Slash 23 $2,760.00 $0.00
4 4 Vegetation Control, Chemical, Broadcast, Aerial, Herbaceous 23 $1,840,00 $0.00
4 4 Site Preparation, Other, Burn, Hand, Debris 23 $575.00 $0.00
4 7 Regeneration, Artificial, Plant, Machine, Slash 29 $3,480.00 $0.00
4 7 Site Preparation, Chemical, Broadcast, Aerial, Combination 29 $2,320.00 $0.00
4 7 Site Preparation, Other, Burn, Hand, Combination 29 $725.00 $S0.00
4 10 Site Preparation, Chemical, Broadcast, Aerial, Combination 37 $2,944.80 $0.00
4 10 Site Preparation, Other, Burn, Hand, Combination 37 $920.25 $0.00




Est. Est.
Strata Stand Activity Acre Cost Revenue
4 10 Regeneration, Artificial, Plant, Machine, Slash 37 $4,417.20 $0.00
Yearlv Totals 1.160 $41.904.00 $0.00

1 1 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 136 $3,397.25 $0.00
1 2 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 121 $3,018.25 $0.00
1 4 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction a0 $2,243.00 $0.00
1 5 Harvest, Mechanical, 1st Thin, Machine, Slash 334 $11,690.00 $44,238.30
1 6 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 91 $2,282.75 $0.00
1 8 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 56 $1,411.50 $0.00
2 6 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Hazard Mitigation 92 $2,300.00 $0.00
2 7 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 14 $350.00 $0.00

Yearlv Totals 934 $26.692.75 $44,238.30

1 2 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Hazard Mitigation 98 $2,450.00 $0.00
1 8 Harvest, Mechanical, Regeneration, Machine, Slash 140 $4,900.00 $119,651.00
1 11 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 19 $475.00 $0.00
1 12 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 11 $275.00 $0.00
1 18 Harvest, Mechanical, Regeneration, Machine, Slash 54 $1,890.00 $48,030.84
2 1 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 80 $2,000.00 $0.00
2 19 Harvest, Mechanical, Regeneration, Machine, Slash 17 $595.00 $12,672.48
3 1 Harvest, Mechanical, Final, Machine, Misc Pine 120 $4,200.00 $90,313.20

Yearlv Totals 539 $16.785.00 $270.667.52

Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction

131

$3,275.00

$0.00




Est. Est.
Strata Stand Activity Acre Cost Revenue

1 2 Harvest, Mechanical, 1st Thin, Machine, Loblolly 98 $3,430.00 $10,288.04
7 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 79 $1,975,00 $0.00

1 8 Regeneration, Artificial, Plant, Hand, Loblolly 140 $11,900.00 $S0.00
1 8 Site Preparation, Other, Burn, Hand, Combination 140 $3,500.00 $0.00
1 8 Site Preparation, Chemical, Broadcast, Hand, Combination 140 $11,200.00 $0.00
1 11 Harvest, Mechanical, 1st Thin, Machine, Slash 19 $665.00 $1,543.18
1 12 Harvest, Mechanical, 1st Thin, Machine, Slash 11 $385.00 $642.95
1 18 Site Preparation, Chemical, Broadcast, Machine, Combination 54 $4,320.00 $0.00
1 18 Regeneration, Artificial, Plant, Machine, Loblolly 54 $4,590,00 S0.00
1 18 Site Preparation, Other, Burn, Hand, Combination 54 $1,350.00 $0.00
2 1 Harvest, Mechanical, Thin, Machine, Slash 153 $5,355.00 $29,513.70
2 2 Harvest, Mechanical, Thin, Machine, Slash 32 $1,120.00 $6,172.80
2 3 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 173 $4,325.00 $0.00
2 3 Harvest, Mechanical, Thin, Machine, Slash 151 $5,285.00 $29,127.90
2 5 Harvest, Mechanical, Thin, Machine, Slash 52 $1,820.00 $10,030.80
2 19 Regeneration, Artificial, Plant, Machine, Loblolly 17 $1,445.00 $0.00
2 19 Site Preparation, Other, Burn, Hand, Combination 17 $425.00 $0.00
2 19 Site Preparation, Chemical, Broadcast, Aerial, Combination 17 $1,445.00 $0.00
3 1 Regeneration, Artificial, Plant, Hand, Longleaf 120 $11,400.00 $S0.00
3 1 Site Preparation, Other, Burn, Hand, Combination 120 $3,000.00 $0.00
3 1 Site Preparation, Chemical, Broadcast, Aerial, Combination 120 $9,600.00 $S0.00
Yearlv Totals 1.892 $91.810.00 $87.319.37




Est. Est.
Strata Stand Activity Acre Cost Revenue

1 1 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 136 $3,397.25 $0.00
1 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 91 $2,277.00 $0.00

1 1 Harvest, Mechanical, Thin, Machine, Longleaf 40 $1,400.00 $31,578.40
1 2 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 121 $3,018.25 $0.00
1 3 Harvest, Mechanical, Seed Tree, Machine, Slash 344 $12,040.00 $212,550.72
1 4 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction a0 $2,243.00 $0.00
1 6 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 209 $5,219.75 $S0.00
1 6 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 91 $2,282.75 $0.00
1 8 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 56 $1,411.50 $S0.00
Yearlv Totals 1.178 $33.289.50 $244.129.12

1 2 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 98 $2,450.00 $0.00
1 3 Regeneration, Artificial, Plant, Machine, Slash 115 $9,775.00 $S0.00
1 3 Site Preparation, Other, Burn, Hand, Debris 115 $2,875.00 $0.00
1 3 Site Preparation, Chemical, Broadcast, Aerial, Combination 115 $9,200.00 $S0.00
1 4 Harvest, Mechanical, Final, Machine, Misc Pine 90 $3,150.00 $52,306.20
1 6 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Aerial, Fuel Reduction 31 $766.25 $S0.00
1 7 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Aerial, Fuel Reduction 25 $623.00 $0.00
1 8 Harvest, Mechanical, Final, Machine, Misc Pine 56 $1,960.00 $34,958.00
1 8 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Aerial, Fuel Reduction 6 $160.00 $S0.00
1 8 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 88 $2,200.00 $0.00
1 9 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Aerial, Fuel Reduction 37 $937.00 $S0.00
1 11 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 19 $475.00 $0.00




Est. Est.
Strata Stand Activity Acre Cost Revenue

1 12 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 11 $275.00 $0.00
2 1 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 80 $2,000.00 $0.00
2 1 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Aerial, Fuel Reduction 153 $3,836.00 $S0.00
2 2 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Aerial, Fuel Reduction 32 $806.50 $0.00
2 3 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Hazard Mitigation 151 $3,775,00 $0.00
2 3 Harvest, Mechanical, Seed Tree, Machine, Slash 173 $6,055.00 $105,723.76
2 5 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Aerial, Fuel Reduction 52 $1,291.00 $S0.00
2 6 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 92 $2,300.00 $0.00
2 7 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 14 $350.00 $S0.00
2 9 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 56 $1,400.00 $S0.00
2 10 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 42 $1,050.00 $0.00
3 1 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 85 $2,125.00 $S0.00

Yearlv Totals 1.737 $59.834.75 $192.987.96

2019

1 1 Harvest, Mechanical, Final, Machine, Slash 91 $3,185.00 $80,799.81
1 1 Harvest, Mechanical, Final, Machine, Loblolly 101 $0.00 $37,021.55
1 2 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 131 $3,275.00 $S0.00
1 3 Harvest, Mechanical, Final, Machine, Slash 122 $4,270.00 $46,403.92
1 4 Harvest, Mechanical, Final, Machine, Slash 79 $2,765.00 $24,167.68
1 7 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 79 $1,975.00 $S0.00
2 2 Harvest, Mechanical, Thin, Machine, Slash 173 $6,055.00 $22,801.40
2 3 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 173 $4,325.00 $S0.00
2 4 Harvest, Mechanical, Thin, Machine, Slash 51 $0.00 $6,558.60




Est. Est.
Strata Stand Activity Acre Cost Revenue

Yearlv Totals 1.000 $25.850.00 $217.752.96
1 1 Regeneration, Artificial, Plant, Machine, Loblolly 91 $7,735.00 $0.00
1 1 Site Preparation, Chemical, Broadcast, Aerial, Combination 101 $8,088_00 S0,00
1 1 Site Preparation, Chemical, Broadcast, Aerial, Combination 91 $7,280_00 S0,00
1 1 Regeneration, Artificial, Plant, Machine, Loblolly 101 $8,088,00 $0.00
1 2 Harvest, Mechanical, Regeneration, Machine, Slash 131 $4,585.00 $108,257.09
1 3 Site Preparation, Chemical, Broadcast, Aerial, Combination 122 $9,722_40 S0,00
1 3 Regeneration, Artificial, Plant, Machine, Loblolly 122 $9,722,40 $0.00
1 4 Regeneration, Artificial, Plant, Machine, Loblolly 79 $6,320.00 $0.00
1 4 Site Preparation, Chemical, Broadcast, Aerial, Combination 79 $6,307,20 $0,00
1 7 Harvest, Mechanical, Regeneration, Machine, Slash 79 $2,765.00 $66,047.95
2 1 Harvest, Mechanical, Final, Machine, Longleaf 37 $925_OO S0.00
2 17 Harvest, Mechanical, Final, Machine, Slash 10 $350.00 $8,368.60

Yearlv Totals 1.042 $71.888.00 $182.673.64
1 1 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 136 $3,397_25 S0,00
1 2 Site Preparation, Chemical, Broadcast, Aerial, Combination 131 $10,480_00 S0,00
1 2 Regeneration, Artificial, Plant, Machine, Loblolly 131 $11,135.00 $0.00
1 2 Site Preparation, Other, Burn, Hand, Combination 131 $3,275.00 $0.00
1 2 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 121 $3,018.25 $0.00
1 4 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction a0 $2,243.00 $0.00
1 6 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 91 $2,282_75 S0,00




Est. Est.
Strata Stand Activity Acre Cost Revenue

1 7 Regeneration, Artificial, Plant, Hand, Loblolly 79 $6,715,00 $S0.00
1 7 Site Preparation, Chemical, Broadcast, Aerial, Combination 79 56,320,00 $0,00
1 8 Fire Protection, Other, Burn, Hand, Fuel Reduction 56 $1,411_50 S0,00
2 5 Harvest, Mechanical, Final, Machine, Slash 153 $5,355.00 $62,419.41
2 17 Site Preparation, Chemical, Broadcast, Aerial, Combination 10 $800.00 $0.00
2 17 Site Preparation, Other, Burn, Hand, Combination 10 $250.00 $0.00
2 17 Regeneration, Artificial, Plant, Machine, Loblolly 10 $850.00 $0.00
5 1 Harvest, Mechanical, Thin, Machine, Longleaf 27 $945.00 $3,472.20
5 2 Harvest, Mechanical, Thin, Machine, Slash 26 $910.00 $3,343.60

Yearlv Totals 1.281 $59.387.75 $69.235.21

Grand Totals 10.933 $431.691.75  $1.309.004.08




Property Activities Report

Filters Applied:

County:
Client Class:
District:
Client: Hancock Cty BOE
STR:
Year: 2012 Through 2021

Client Name Plan Year STR

Hancock Cty BOE

2012
22 5S 15W
2013
16 7S 14W
16 8S 15W
16 9S 15W

Monday, December 03, 2012

Act. Name Method

Property Activities
Maintain

Property Activities
Maintain

Property Activities
Maintain

Property Activities
Maintain

Practice  Application Est. Cost Act. Object Est. Miles

Paint Hand $458.40 Property Boundary 1.019

Totals $458.40 1.019
Summary for 'PlanYear' = 2012

Totals $458.40 1.019

Paint Hand  $1,080.31 Property Boundary 4.004

Totals $1,080.31 4.004

Paint Hand  $1,077.61 Property Boundary 3.994

Totals $1,077.61 3.994

Paint Hand  $1,097.04  Property Boundary 4.066

Totals $1,097.04 4.066
Summary for 'PlanYear' = 2013

Totals $3,254.96 12.064
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Client Name

Plan Year STR Act. Name
2014
16 8S 16W
Property Activities
19 5S 15W
Property Activities
22 5S 15W
Property Activities
29 5S 15W
Property Activities
2015
16 6S 15W

Monday, December 03, 2012

Method

Maintain

Maintain

Maintain
Maintain

Maintain

Maintain
Maintain
Maintain

Maintain

Practice  Application Est. Cost

Paint Hand $815.90
Totals $815.90

Paint Hand $672.63
Totals $672.63

Paint Hand $924.90
Paint Hand $681.08
Paint Hand $274.93
Totals $1,880.92

Paint Hand $296.52
Paint Hand $362.08
Paint Hand $269.81
Paint Hand $130.05
Totals $1,058.46
Summary for 'PlanYear' = 2014
Totals $4,427 91

Act. Object

Property Boundary

Property Boundary

Property Boundary
Property Boundary

Property Boundary

Property Boundary
Property Boundary
Property Boundary

Property Boundary

Est. Miles

3.024

3.024

2.493

2.493

2.056
1.514
1.019

4.589

1.099

1.342

0.482

3.923

14.029
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Client Name

Plan Year STR Act. Name Method
Property Activities
Maintain
16 7S 15W
Property Activities
Maintain
2016
16 6S 14W
Property Activities
Maintain
16 9S 16W
Property Activities
Maintain
17 5S 15W
Property Activities
Maintain
2017
16 5S 14W
Property Activities

Monday, December 03, 2012

Practice  Application Est. Cost

Paint Hand  $1,079.23
Totals $1,079.23

Paint Hand  $1,088.95
Totals $1,088.95
Summary for 'PlanYear' = 2015
Totals $2,168.18

Paint Hand  $1,079.23
Totals $1,079.23

Paint Hand $346.70
Totals $346.70

Paint Hand $486.73
Totals $486.73

Summary for 'PlanYear' = 2016

Totals

$1,912.67

Act. Object Est. Miles
Property Boundary 4
4

Property Boundary 4.036
4.036

8.036

Property Boundary 4
4

Property Boundary 1.285
1.285

Property Boundary 1.804
1.804

7.089
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Client Name Plan Year STR Act. Name

Monday, December 03, 2012

16 5S 15W

Property Activities

2018
16 7S 14W

Property Activities

16 8S 15W

Property Activities

16 8S 16W

Property Activities

16 9S 15W

Property Activities

19 5S 15W

Property Activities

Method

Maintain

Maintain

Maintain

Establish

Maintain

Maintain

Practice

Paint

Paint

Paint

Survey

Paint

Paint

Application Est. Cost

Hand  $1,080.58

Totals $1,080.58
Hand  $1,079.18

Totals $1,079.18
Summary for 'PlanYear' = 2017
Totals $2,159.76
Hand  $1,080.31

Totals $1,080.31
Hand $1,077.61

Totals $1,077.61
Hand $815.90

Totals $815.90
Hand  $1,097.04

Totals $1,097.04

Act. Object

Property Boundary

Property Boundary

Property Boundary

Property Boundary

Property Boundary

Property Boundary

Est. Miles
4.005

4.005

3.992

3.992

7.997

4.004

4.004

3.994

3.994

3.024

3.024

4.066

4.066
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Client Name Plan Year STR Act. Name Method
Maintain
29 5S 15W
Property Activities
Maintain
Maintain
Maintain
2019
22 5S 15W
Property Activities
Maintain
Maintain
Maintain
2020
16 6S 15W
Property Activities
Maintain
17 5S 15W
Property Activities
Maintain

Monday, December 03, 2012

Practice  Application Est. Cost

Paint Hand $672.63
Totals $672.63

Paint Hand $130.05
Paint Hand $296.52
Paint Hand $362.08
Totals $788.65
Summary for 'PlanYear' = 2018
Totals $5,532.14

Paint Hand $274.93
Paint Hand $408.49
Paint Hand $0.00
Totals $683.42
Summary for 'PlanYear'= 2019
Totals $683.42

Paint Hand  $1,079.23
Totals $1,079.23

Paint Hand $811.54

Act. Object

Property Boundary

Property Boundary
Property Boundary

Property Boundary

Property Boundary
Property Boundary

Property Boundary

Property Boundary

Property Boundary

Est. Miles
2.493

2.493

0.482
1.099
1.342

2.923

20.504

1.019
1.514
2.056

4.589

4.589

1.804
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Client Name

Grand Totals

Monday, December 03, 2012

Plan Year

2021

STR

16 6S 14W

Act. Name

Property Activities

Method

Maintain

Practice  Application Est. Cost

Totals $811.54

Summary for 'PlanYear' = 2020
Totals $1,890.77

Paint Hand $1,081.34

Totals $1,081.34

Summary for 'PlanYear' = 2021
Totals $1,081.34

Summary for Hancock Cty BOE

Totals $23,569.57

$23,569.57

Act. Object Est. Miles

1.804

5.804

Property Boundary 4

85.131
85.131
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HANCOCK COUNTY REVENUE — EXPENSES 2012-2021
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Filters Applied: County:
Client Class:

District:

i STR:
Client: Hancock Cty BOE

Broad Cover Type Distribution

Mixed
13%

Pine
87%

Monday, December 03, 2012




Filters Applied: County:
Client Class:

District:

STR:
Client: Hancock Cty BOE

Land Use Distribution

Non-Forest
19%

Forest
81%

Monday, December 03, 2012




Filters Applied: County: District:

STR:
Client Class: Client: Hancock Cty BOE

Forested Stands Class Distribution by Acres

Clear Cut, 88.21, 1%

Sawtimber, 1887.77,31%

Reproduction, 458.23, 8%

Sub-Merchantable, 1230.34,

o,
Chip-n-Saw, 424.92, 7% 20%

Pulpwood, 1959.6, 33%

Monday, December 03, 2012




Filters Applied: County: Client: Hancock Cty BOE Broad Cover Type:

District: STR: Client Class: Stand Age: Through

Forested Stands Graph

Acres

Stand Class

Monday, December 03, 2012




Filters Applied: County: Client: Hancock Cty BOE Broad Cover Type:

Stand Age: Th h
District: STR: Client Class: and Age roug

Age Distribution Graph

Acres

Monday, December 03, 2012



